Intel® Atom® Processor X Series Atom
Intel® Processor N Series
2.5" Pico-ITX
KEY FEATURES
DDR5 4K High
Resolution Dual Display Multiple
Expansion Rich I/O
1 DDR5 4800MHz

•	 1 ASL051 board
•	 1 Heat spreader (Height: 11 mm)  A71-808373-000G
ORDERING INFORMATION
Model Name P/N Processor Memory Display 2.5
GbE
RS-232/
422/485
USB 3.2
Gen2 USB 2.0 Power Thermal Temp.
ASL051-TTD-x7835RE 770-ASL0511-000G Intel Atom® x7835RE, 8C, 12W
1 DDR5
SODIMM
HDMI
+ LVDS 2 2 2 2 12VDC Fanless
-40~85°C
ASL051-TTD-x7433RE 770-ASL0511-100G Intel Atom® x7433RE, 4C, 9W -40~85°C
ASL051-TTD-x7211RE 770-ASL0511-200G Intel Atom® x7211RE, 2C, 6W -40~85°C
ASL051-BCD-N355 770-ASL0511-300G Intel® Core™ 3 N355, 8C, 15W -5~65°C
ASL051-BCD-N150 770-ASL0511-500G Intel® N150, 4C, 6W -5~65°C
OPTIONAL ITEMS
•	 Power adapter (60W, 12V) 671-106012-000G
•	 2-pin power to DC jack cable (Length: 115mm) A81-004013-000G
•	 COM port cable (Length: 250mm, 1x COM port)    A81-015130-018G
•	 USB 2.0 cable (Length: 200mm, 2 USB ports)     A81-001201-018G
•	 Front panel cable (Length: 250mm)                                                       A81-009899-018G
•	  Audio cable (Length: 200mm)                                                             A81-022043-054G
•	 DIO cable (Length: 200mm)                    A81-009715-018G
•	 SMBus cable (Length: 200mm)                                                                A81-009716-018G
•	 Heat sink for 85°C(9W), 70°C(12W), 65°C(15W)
(Height: 25.9mm)
A71-008194-A00G
•	 Cooler for 85°C(12W) (Height: 26mm)                                                     A71-108165-A00G